                                   CET-TP20A SERIES
                                                   High Frequency 100 Watts
                                                                                               Planar Transformers
FEATURES
 Power Rating Up to 100 Watts
 High Efficiency
 Footprint 20.12 mm X 18.50 mm
 Lower Profile of 7.4 mm

Second
Hi --Pot
F
ig
u
re
M
. H
e
ig
h
t
Primary
Secondary Primary Secondary
A B AUX
TP20A0601     58.0 0.36 15.0 N/A 55 0.6//0.6 6 T 1T // 1T
1500
VDC
 A
7.4
0 m
m
 M
a
x
TP20A0602 58.0 0.36 15.0 N/A 55 0.6+0.6 6 T 1T+1T
TP20A0603     58.0   0.36 15.0 N/A 55   2.00 6 T     3 T  B
TP20A0606 58.0   0.30 30.0 N/A 110 8.00 6 T     6 T
 C TP20A0608     58.0   0.30 30.0 N/A 110 12.0 6 T 8 T
TP20A0610 58.0 0.30 30.0 N/A 110 18.0 6 T    10 T
TP20A1201     230 0.75 55.0 N/A 180 0.6//0.6 12 T 1T //1T
1500
VDC
 A
TP20A1202 230   0.75 55.0 N/A 180 0.6+0.6 12 T 1T+1T
TP20A1203     230   0.75 55.0 N/A 180   2.00 12 T     3 T  B
TP20A1206 230   0.70 110.0 N/A 360 8.00 12 T     6 T
 C TP20A1208     230 0.70 110.0 N/A 360 12.0 12 T 8 T
TP20A1210 230 0.70 110.0 N/A 360 18.0 12 T    10 T
The following is a matrix of the winding configurations. They are ideally suited to hand between 75-100
watts of power supply on DC-CD converters application.
APPLICATION OF CONFIGURATION
Part Number Vin Vout & Iout Part Number Vin Vout & Iout
TP20A0601 18 – 36 Vdc 1.2V@55.0A --1.8V@50.0A TP20A1201 36 – 75 Vdc 1.2V@55.0A --1.8V@50.0A
TP20A0602 18 – 36 Vdc 2.5V@34.0A -- 3.3V@30.0A TP20A1202 36 – 75 Vdc 2.5V@34.0A -- 3.3V@30.0A
TP20A0603 18 – 36 Vdc 5.0 V @ 20 A TP20A1203 36 – 75 Vdc 5.0 V @ 20 A
TP20A0606 18 – 36 Vdc 8.0V@12.5A -- 10V@10.0A TP20A1206 36 – 75 Vdc 8.0V@12.5A -- 10V@10.0A
TP20A0608 18 – 36 Vdc 12V@8.33A -- 15V@6.67A TP20A1208 36 – 75 Vdc 12V@8.33A -- 15V@6.67A
TP20A0610 18 – 36 Vdc 16V@6.25A -- 18V@5.56A TP20A1210 36 – 75 Vdc 16V@6.25A -- 18V@5.56A
  NOTES: